
#1 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOEKHOUT, noelle Platte City Middle 18.65  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 ZELLER, Elise Congress Middle 19.43  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 HULLETT, London Platte City Middle 19.69  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 ACOSTA, Valeria Congress Middle 19.78  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 STOUT, Lyra Congress Middle 19.92  (NW) 3(2) 4

6 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 20.07  (NW) 4(3) 3

7 AYICHE, Arsema Platte Purchase M 20.14  (NW) 4(4) 2

8 LUCAS, Mia Congress Middle 20.19  (NW) 3(3) 1

9 SEME, Tsedeniya Plaza Middle Scho 20.20  (NW) 1(1)

10 SIMPSON, Lacea Congress Middle 20.24  (NW) 4(5)

11 GRAY, Addison Congress Middle 20.38  (NW) 4(6)

12 ALEXANDRA, flanigan Platte City Middle 20.67  (NW) 1(2)

13 KINLEE, Hoefling Platte City Middle 20.93  (NW) 1(3)

14 LYONS, Zoe Congress Middle 21.13  (NW) 4(7)

15 MCDONALD, Isa Plaza Middle Scho 21.23  (NW) 1(4)

16 BELACHEW, Naomi Plaza Middle Scho 21.36  (NW) 1(5)

17 PRIETO, Jazlynn Northgate Middle 21.46  (NW) 2(2)

18 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 21.52  (NW) 1(6)

19 MARTIN, Maliyah Platte Purchase M 21.56  (NW) 3(4)

20 KENNEDY, Lilly Platte City Middle 21.75  (NW) 2(3)

21 WILLIAMSON, Sydney Congress Middle 21.82  (NW) 2(4)

22 MERCHANT, Kaylynn Congress Middle 21.86  (NW) 2(5)

23 RUFFCORN, Micaela Platte City Middle 21.87  (NW) 1(7)

24 ILORI, Adebusola Congress Middle 21.96  (NW) 4(8)

25 PAUSCHER, Cailyn  Northgate Middle 22.03  (NW) 3(5)

26 RENG, Destiny  Northgate Middle 22.16  (NW) 3(6)

27 MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M 23.51  (NW) 2(6)

28 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 26.83  (NW) 2(7)

MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 1

HAYNES, Elliana Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 2

MAHOWSKI, Mackenna Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 3

GONZALEZ, Maylie Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEME, Tsedeniya Plaza Middle Scho 20.20

2 ALEXANDRA, flanigan Platte City Middle 20.67

3 KINLEE, Hoefling Platte City Middle 20.93

4 MCDONALD, Isa Plaza Middle Scho 21.23

5 BELACHEW, Naomi Plaza Middle Scho 21.36

6 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 21.52

7 RUFFCORN, Micaela Platte City Middle 21.87

MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HULLETT, London Platte City Middle 19.69

#1 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 PRIETO, Jazlynn Northgate Middle 21.46

3 KENNEDY, Lilly Platte City Middle 21.75

4 WILLIAMSON, Sydney Congress Middle 21.82

5 MERCHANT, Kaylynn Congress Middle 21.86

6 MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M 23.51

7 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 26.83

HAYNES, Elliana Northgate Middle DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ACOSTA, Valeria Congress Middle 19.78

2 STOUT, Lyra Congress Middle 19.92

3 LUCAS, Mia Congress Middle 20.19

4 MARTIN, Maliyah Platte Purchase M 21.56

5 PAUSCHER, Cailyn  Northgate Middle 22.03

6 RENG, Destiny  Northgate Middle 22.16

MAHOWSKI, Mackenna Platte City Middle DNS

GONZALEZ, Maylie Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOEKHOUT, noelle Platte City Middle 18.65

2 ZELLER, Elise Congress Middle 19.43

3 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 20.07

4 AYICHE, Arsema Platte Purchase M 20.14

5 SIMPSON, Lacea Congress Middle 20.24

6 GRAY, Addison Congress Middle 20.38

7 LYONS, Zoe Congress Middle 21.13

8 ILORI, Adebusola Congress Middle 21.96

#2 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MEHANIVC, Aner Northgate Middle 16.39  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 BENNETT, Paxton Platte City Middle 17.01  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BAGWELL, Tyler Platte City Middle 17.77  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven Platte City Middle 18.25  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 FRAKER, Lucas Platte Purchase M 18.41  (NW) 4(2) 4

6 WILSON, Jay Dion Northgate Middle 18.59  (NW) 4(3) 3

7 PROHASKA, Carter Congress Middle 18.69  (NW) 4(4) 2

8 MATHURIN, Erden Platte Purchase M 18.75  (NW) 4(5) 1

9 DANIEL-DIM, Sochima Plaza Middle Scho 19.33  (NW) 2(3)

10 COZART, Rickey Plaza Middle Scho 19.47  (NW) 2(4)

11 BAZZLE, William Northgate Middle 19.63  (NW) 3(2)

12 JACKMAN, Nathan Congress Middle 19.78  (NW) 1(1)

13 CLARK, Malakai Northgate Middle 20.24  (NW) 4(6)

14 SMITH, Krishawn Platte Purchase M 20.58  (NW) 3(3)

15 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 20.60  (NW) 3(4)

16 GUTIERREZ, Owen Congress Middle 20.71  (NW) 4(7)

17 RUNYAN, Oz Congress Middle 20.75  (NW) 1(2)

18 MERCER DOYLE, Sam Platte City Middle 20.78  (NW) 1(3)

19 LOUIS, Genel Northgate Middle 20.82  (NW) 4(8)
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#2 Boys 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 BYNG, Kaiden Platte Purchase M 20.98  (NW) 3(5)

21 MOPPIN, Quintin Platte City Middle 21.02  (NW) 1(4)

22 ANTONE 3RD, Andrew Platte Purchase M 22.02  (NW) 3(6)

23 COOPER, Austin Congress Middle 22.06  (NW) 2(5)

24 YEL, Bol Northgate Middle 22.29  (NW) 3(7)

25 GUERERRO, Ace Plaza Middle Scho 24.24  (NW) 2(6)

SMITH, Cortez Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 2

GRAYSEN, Smith Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 2

WEIDIERSHIEICK, Mohab Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACKMAN, Nathan Congress Middle 19.78

2 RUNYAN, Oz Congress Middle 20.75

3 MERCER DOYLE, Sam Platte City Middle 20.78

4 MOPPIN, Quintin Platte City Middle 21.02

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BENNETT, Paxton Platte City Middle 17.01

2 BAGWELL, Tyler Platte City Middle 17.77

3 DANIEL-DIM, Sochima Plaza Middle Scho 19.33

4 COZART, Rickey Plaza Middle Scho 19.47

5 COOPER, Austin Congress Middle 22.06

6 GUERERRO, Ace Plaza Middle Scho 24.24

SMITH, Cortez Northgate Middle DNS

GRAYSEN, Smith Platte City Middle DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven Platte City Middle 18.25

2 BAZZLE, William Northgate Middle 19.63

3 SMITH, Krishawn Platte Purchase M 20.58

4 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 20.60

5 BYNG, Kaiden Platte Purchase M 20.98

6 ANTONE 3RD, Andrew Platte Purchase M 22.02

7 YEL, Bol Northgate Middle 22.29

WEIDIERSHIEICK, Mohab Northgate Middle DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEHANIVC, Aner Northgate Middle 16.39

2 FRAKER, Lucas Platte Purchase M 18.41

3 WILSON, Jay Dion Northgate Middle 18.59

4 PROHASKA, Carter Congress Middle 18.69

5 MATHURIN, Erden Platte Purchase M 18.75

6 CLARK, Malakai Northgate Middle 20.24

7 GUTIERREZ, Owen Congress Middle 20.71

8 LOUIS, Genel Northgate Middle 20.82

#3 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STONE , Addison Platte City Middle 13.71  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 DEC, Avery Plaza Middle Scho 13.99  (NW) 6(1) 8

3 CHAPPELL, Nikyah Congress Middle 14.02  (NW) 6(2) 6

4 DOUGHERTY, Nora Congress Middle 14.27  (NW) 6(3) 5

5 STRATTON, Sariah  Northgate Middle 14.50  (NW) 6(4) 4

6 ASHBY, Cashmere Northgate Middle 14.81  (NW) 5(1) 3

7 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 14.95  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 ILORI, Adebusola Congress Middle 15.17  (NW) 6(5) 1

9 TAYLOR, Isla Plaza Middle Scho 15.26  (NW) 6(6)

10 SHANNON, Chloe Congress Middle 15.34  (NW) 5(2)

11 KATO, Kylee Platte City Middle 15.44  (NW) 6(7)

12 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 15.52  (NW) 4(1)

13 DEVILLE, Makenna Platte Purchase M 15.55  (NW) 5(3)

14 JOHNSON, Ja'Lia  Northgate Middle 15.56  (NW) 6(8)

15 STOUT, Lyra Congress Middle 15.58  (NW) 4(2)

16 DART, Andrea Plaza Middle Scho 15.90  (NW) 2(2)

17 UNRUH, Amelia Platte Purchase M 15.98  (NW) 4(3)

18 PRIETO, Jazlynn Northgate Middle 16.21  (NW) 5(4)

19 BURRIS, Alexis Platte Purchase M 16.25  (NW) 4(4)

20 LEMBKE, Stella Platte Purchase M 16.30  (NW) 4(5)

21 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 16.31  (NW) 3(1)

22 MARTIN, Maliyah Platte Purchase M 16.36  (NW) 5(5)

23 HOLBROOK, Zahria Plaza Middle Scho 16.43  (NW) 5(6)

24 HALL, Evelyn Congress Middle 16.54  (NW) 4(6)

25 SIMPSON, Lacea Congress Middle 16.58  (NW) 4(7)

26 MACUMBER, Violet Platte City Middle 16.61  (NW) 1(2)

27 MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M 16.81  (NW) 4(8)

28 WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M 16.87  (NW) 3(2)

29 LUCAS, Molly Congress Middle 16.98  (NW) 3(3)

30 COMPTON, Sophia Congress Middle 17.02  (NW) 5(7)

31 TATE, Georgia Platte Purchase M 17.13  (NW) 3(4)

32 TORRES, Madison Congress Middle 17.14  (NW) 5(8)

33 HELTON-BROOMS, Diana Platte City Middle 17.18  (NW) 2(3)

34 LINDSEY, Annabella Platte City Middle 17.32  (NW) 1(3)

35 HOKANSON, Kate Platte Purchase M 17.43  (NW) 3(5)

36 JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 17.46  (NW) 3(6)

37 BETTIS, Addison Platte City Middle 17.61  (NW) 2(4)

38 MISKEENYAR, Maryam Congress Middle 17.70  (NW) 3(7)

39 DILLINGHAM, Lily Platte Purchase M 18.09  (NW) 3(8)

40 STAMEY, Lizbell Platte City Middle 18.59  (NW) 1(4)

41 ADDISON, Adams-Jolly Platte City Middle 19.68  (NW) 1(5)

42 HEAVENER, Mackenzie Platte City Middle 19.68  (NW) 2(5)

43 WEBB, Jewel Platte City Middle 20.40  (NW) 1(6)

JENNI, Haley Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 2

DOOLEY, Kyleigh Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 2

FELDER, Kelyse Plaza Middle Scho DNS  (NW) 2
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#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 STONE , Addison Platte City Middle 13.71

2 MACUMBER, Violet Platte City Middle 16.61

3 LINDSEY, Annabella Platte City Middle 17.32

4 STAMEY, Lizbell Platte City Middle 18.59

5 ADDISON, Adams-Jolly Platte City Middle 19.68

6 WEBB, Jewel Platte City Middle 20.40

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 14.95

2 DART, Andrea Plaza Middle Scho 15.90

3 HELTON-BROOMS, Diana Platte City Middle 17.18

4 BETTIS, Addison Platte City Middle 17.61

5 HEAVENER, Mackenzie Platte City Middle 19.68

JENNI, Haley Platte City Middle DNS

DOOLEY, Kyleigh Platte City Middle DNS

FELDER, Kelyse Plaza Middle Scho DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 16.31

2 WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M 16.87

3 LUCAS, Molly Congress Middle 16.98

4 TATE, Georgia Platte Purchase M 17.13

5 HOKANSON, Kate Platte Purchase M 17.43

6 JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 17.46

7 MISKEENYAR, Maryam Congress Middle 17.70

8 DILLINGHAM, Lily Platte Purchase M 18.09

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 15.52

2 STOUT, Lyra Congress Middle 15.58

3 UNRUH, Amelia Platte Purchase M 15.98

4 BURRIS, Alexis Platte Purchase M 16.25

5 LEMBKE, Stella Platte Purchase M 16.30

6 HALL, Evelyn Congress Middle 16.54

7 SIMPSON, Lacea Congress Middle 16.58

8 MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M 16.81

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASHBY, Cashmere Northgate Middle 14.81

2 SHANNON, Chloe Congress Middle 15.34

3 DEVILLE, Makenna Platte Purchase M 15.55

4 PRIETO, Jazlynn Northgate Middle 16.21

5 MARTIN, Maliyah Platte Purchase M 16.36

6 HOLBROOK, Zahria Plaza Middle Scho 16.43

7 COMPTON, Sophia Congress Middle 17.02

8 TORRES, Madison Congress Middle 17.14

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEC, Avery Plaza Middle Scho 13.99

#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 CHAPPELL, Nikyah Congress Middle 14.02

3 DOUGHERTY, Nora Congress Middle 14.27

4 STRATTON, Sariah  Northgate Middle 14.50

5 ILORI, Adebusola Congress Middle 15.17

6 TAYLOR, Isla Plaza Middle Scho 15.26

7 KATO, Kylee Platte City Middle 15.44

8 JOHNSON, Ja'Lia  Northgate Middle 15.56

#4 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Sheldon Congress Middle 12.55  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 BLACK, Jeremiah Plaza Middle Scho 12.76  (NW) 7(2) 8

3 ARNONE, Devin Platte Purchase M 12.85  (NW) 7(3) 6

4 AGUIRRE, Franciso Congress Middle 12.88  (NW) 7(4) 5

5 ALYASSIRI, Hassan Platte Purchase M 12.96  (NW) 6(1) 4

6 COLEMAN, Jimmy Plaza Middle Scho 12.98  (NW) 7(5) 3

7 HORN, Gunner Platte City Middle 13.15  (NW) 6(2) 2

8 EJIOGU, Uchechi Platte City Middle 13.20  (NW) 4(1) 1

9 BIGUS, Miller Platte City Middle 13.21  (NW) 5(1)

10 TAYLAY, Tyrome Northgate Middle 13.28  (NW) 7(6)

11 PENA, Gerrardo Congress Middle 13.32  (NW) 6(3)

12 FILLION, Corbin Congress Middle 13.41  (NW) 6(4)

13 HORD, Derrick Congress Middle 13.41  (NW) 7(7)

14 WAYNE, Caleb Plaza Middle Scho 13.50  (NW) 1(1)

15 SMITH, Keion Plaza Middle Scho 13.52  (NW) 1(2)

16 BYERS, Zaeden Northgate Middle 13.68  (NW) 6(5)

17 CARLGREN, Nicholas Plaza Middle Scho 13.68  (NW) 2(1)

18 HUNT, Christopher Northgate Middle 13.81  (NW) 7(8)

19 MANJARAS, Eric (Gio) Platte Purchase M 13.82  (NW) 6(6)

20 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 13.83  (NW) 2(2)

21 KIRKLAND, Andrew Congress Middle 13.93  (NW) 6(7)

22 STOKES, Jorden Platte City Middle 14.03  (NW) 3(1)

23 LATTNER, Kaden Congress Middle 14.05  (NW) 6(8)

24 HOLLOWAY, Jocques Platte Purchase M 14.05  (NW) 5(2)

25 BENSON, Donovan Plaza Middle Scho 14.25  (NW) 2(3)

26 LINCOLN , Kieth Platte City Middle 14.35  (NW) 2(4)

27 AN, Daniel Congress Middle 14.47  (NW) 5(3)

28 KERAUS, Trey Platte City Middle 14.49  (NW) 2(5)

29 BURNICH, Bennett Platte Purchase M 14.65  (NW) 5(4)

30 SCHILL, Callen Congress Middle 14.71  (NW) 5(5)

31 MORELAND, MacMichael Platte City Middle 14.73  (NW) 3(2)

32 WATERMAN, Darnell Northgate Middle 14.95  (NW) 4(2)

33 BAZZLE, William Northgate Middle 15.04  (NW) 4(3)

34 TURNER, Ryker Congress Middle 15.23  (NW) 5(6)

35 HAYS, Hunter Platte Purchase M 15.25  (NW) 4(4)

36 RODRIGUEZ, Daniel Northgate Middle 15.30  (NW) 4(5)

37 AYDEN, Neely Platte City Middle 15.44  (NW) 3(3)
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#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
38 LOUIS, Genel Northgate Middle 15.44  (NW) 5(7)

39 BROOKS, William Northgate Middle 15.53  (NW) 4(6)

40 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 15.88  (NW) 3(4)

41 SANCHEZ, Dominick Northgate Middle 16.16  (NW) 1(3)

42 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 16.59  (NW) 3(5)

43 BARRETT, Carter Platte City Middle 16.66  (NW) 2(6)

44 ARCHER, Luke Platte City Middle 16.94  (NW) 3(6)

45 BOWMAN, Rylan Platte City Middle 20.57  (NW) 3(7)

LEONARD, darnell Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 4

LEE, Rakeem Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

SMITH, Cortez Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 2

ROBLES, Luis Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 4

TROY, Kobe Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 WAYNE, Caleb Plaza Middle Scho 13.50

2 SMITH, Keion Plaza Middle Scho 13.52

3 SANCHEZ, Dominick Northgate Middle 16.16

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARLGREN, Nicholas Plaza Middle Scho 13.68

2 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 13.83

3 BENSON, Donovan Plaza Middle Scho 14.25

4 LINCOLN , Kieth Platte City Middle 14.35

5 KERAUS, Trey Platte City Middle 14.49

6 BARRETT, Carter Platte City Middle 16.66

SMITH, Cortez Northgate Middle DNS

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 STOKES, Jorden Platte City Middle 14.03

2 MORELAND, MacMichael Platte City Middle 14.73

3 AYDEN, Neely Platte City Middle 15.44

4 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 15.88

5 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 16.59

6 ARCHER, Luke Platte City Middle 16.94

7 BOWMAN, Rylan Platte City Middle 20.57

LEE, Rakeem Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 EJIOGU, Uchechi Platte City Middle 13.20

2 WATERMAN, Darnell Northgate Middle 14.95

3 BAZZLE, William Northgate Middle 15.04

4 HAYS, Hunter Platte Purchase M 15.25

5 RODRIGUEZ, Daniel Northgate Middle 15.30

6 BROOKS, William Northgate Middle 15.53

LEONARD, darnell Northgate Middle DNS

ROBLES, Luis Platte Purchase M DNS

#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 BIGUS, Miller Platte City Middle 13.21

2 HOLLOWAY, Jocques Platte Purchase M 14.05

3 AN, Daniel Congress Middle 14.47

4 BURNICH, Bennett Platte Purchase M 14.65

5 SCHILL, Callen Congress Middle 14.71

6 TURNER, Ryker Congress Middle 15.23

7 LOUIS, Genel Northgate Middle 15.44

TROY, Kobe Northgate Middle DNS

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALYASSIRI, Hassan Platte Purchase M 12.96

2 HORN, Gunner Platte City Middle 13.15

3 PENA, Gerrardo Congress Middle 13.32

4 FILLION, Corbin Congress Middle 13.41

5 BYERS, Zaeden Northgate Middle 13.68

6 MANJARAS, Eric (Gio) Platte Purchase M 13.82

7 KIRKLAND, Andrew Congress Middle 13.93

8 LATTNER, Kaden Congress Middle 14.05

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Sheldon Congress Middle 12.55

2 BLACK, Jeremiah Plaza Middle Scho 12.76

3 ARNONE, Devin Platte Purchase M 12.85

4 AGUIRRE, Franciso Congress Middle 12.88

5 COLEMAN, Jimmy Plaza Middle Scho 12.98

6 TAYLAY, Tyrome Northgate Middle 13.28

7 HORD, Derrick Congress Middle 13.41

8 HUNT, Christopher Northgate Middle 13.81

#5 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plaza Middle School (A) 1:57.16 10

2 Congress Middle School (A) 2:03.33 8

3 Platte City Middle School (A) 2:03.78 6

4 Northgate Middle School (A) 2:05.84 5

5 Platte City Middle School (B) 2:06.55 4

6 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 2:10.26 3

7 Congress Middle School (B) 2:10.81 2

8 Platte City Middle School (C) 2:24.58 1

#6 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Congress Middle School (A) 1:43.47 2(1) 10

2 Plaza Middle School (A) 1:46.28 1(1) 8

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 1:46.40 2(2) 6

4 Northgate Middle School (A) 1:49.12 2(3) 5

5 Platte City Middle School (A) 1:49.85 2(4) 4

6 Congress Middle School (B) 1:52.46 2(5) 3
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#6 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Northgate Middle School (B) 1:56.44 2(6) 2

8 Platte City Middle School (C) 1:59.54 1(2) 1

9 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 2:01.10 1(3)

10 Platte City Middle School (B) 2:03.65 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Plaza Middle School (A) 1:46.28

2 Platte City Middle School (C) 1:59.54

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 2:01.10

Section 2 of 2

1 Congress Middle School (A) 1:43.47

2 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 1:46.40

3 Northgate Middle School (A) 1:49.12

4 Platte City Middle School (A) 1:49.85

5 Congress Middle School (B) 1:52.46

6 Northgate Middle School (B) 1:56.44

7 Platte City Middle School (B) 2:03.65

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ANDERSON, Molly Plaza Middle Scho 5:53.37 10

2 STAMBERSKY, Tyler Platte City Middle 5:54.62 8

3 FULLER, Madison Platte City Middle 6:00.49 6

4 FANNIN, Halina Northgate Middle 6:02.08 5

5 GRAY, Addison Congress Middle 6:18.17 4

6 NEWBERRY, Katelyn Platte City Middle 6:38.91 3

7 STURDY, Kensington Platte City Middle 6:47.40 2

8 HATCHER, Andra Plaza Middle Scho 6:52.06 1

9 BELL, Gwendolyn Plaza Middle Scho 6:53.00

10 FINNEY, Sophia Plaza Middle Scho 7:05.10

ELLA , Miller Platte City Middle DNS

CARLIE, Baker Platte City Middle DNS

GOLD, Leah Platte Purchase M DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TULL, Jude Northgate Middle 5:05.72 10

2 MCKENZIE, Landon Platte City Middle 5:12.12 8

3 MOORE, Ollie Plaza Middle Scho 5:24.51 6

4 DOZAR, Dalton Congress Middle 5:41.28 5

5 SAVELUC, Jacob Platte City Middle 5:42.90 4

6 CARROLL, Tyce Northgate Middle 5:50.40 3

7 AUE, Tony Platte City Middle 5:52.98 2

8 DEBIASO, William Platte Purchase M 5:53.70 1

9 GASE, Walker Plaza Middle Scho 5:54.27

#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 MANN, Alexander Congress Middle 5:57.33

11 BYRNS, Alexander Northgate Middle 6:10.31

12 BROOKS, Tristan Congress Middle 6:12.38

13 REDENBAUGH, Victor Northgate Middle 6:15.93

14 HUNTER, Feickert Platte City Middle 6:17.25

15 TULL, Asa Northgate Middle 6:19.98

16 HADDON, Newsome Platte City Middle 6:20.95

17 HENSLER, Derrick Congress Middle 6:27.37

18 STEWART, Landon Platte Purchase M 6:41.27

19 RYDER, Fleming Platte City Middle 7:15.36

20 SOHAM, Patel Platte City Middle 7:16.31

21 COLLINS, Jackie Plaza Middle Scho 7:43.18

COHARA, Maclin Congress Middle DNS

MADDOX, Chleborad Platte City Middle DNS

MARTINEZ, Emiliano Congress Middle DNS

BYRD, Aiden Northgate Middle DNS

CHOI, Eunseong Northgate Middle DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Congress Middle School (A) 54.33 10

2 Plaza Middle School (A) 55.04 8

3 Platte City Middle School (A) 56.17 6

4 Platte City Middle School (B) 58.31 5

5 Northgate Middle School (A) 58.58 4

6 Congress Middle School (B) 1:00.04 3

7 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 1:01.28 2

8 Platte City Middle School (C) 1:09.40 1

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Congress Middle School (A) 48.39 10

2 Platte City Middle School (A) 48.91 8

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 49.74 6

4 Plaza Middle School (A) 50.20 5

5 Northgate Middle School (A) 52.48 4

6 Congress Middle School (B) 54.45 3

7 Northgate Middle School (B) 54.66 2

8 Platte City Middle School (B) 58.69 1

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STONE , Addison Platte City Middle 1:02.88 4(1) 10

2 STRATTON, Sariah  Northgate Middle 1:04.79 4(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Michael Plaza Middle Scho 1:10.33 4(3) 6

4 SCHLAKE , Charlotte Platte City Middle 1:12.03 4(4) 5

5 MCCABE, Austen Congress Middle 1:12.40 4(5) 4
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 COLLINGS, Tatum Congress Middle 1:13.55 4(6) 3

7 SZARWINKSI, Riley Plaza Middle Scho 1:13.85 1(1) 2

8 LILLY , Stark Platte City Middle 1:16.54 1(2) 1

9 BURNS, Kai Platte Purchase M 1:17.65 3(1)

10 WILKENS, Brynn Plaza Middle Scho 1:18.15 2(1)

11 LUCAS, Molly Congress Middle 1:18.57 3(2)

12 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 1:19.64 3(3)

13 MCBRIDE, Ciara Congress Middle 1:20.56 3(4)

14 LINDSEY, Annabella Platte City Middle 1:20.96 1(3)

15 KENNEDY, Lilly Platte City Middle 1:23.06 2(2)

16 WILLIAMSON, Sydney Congress Middle 1:23.14 3(5)

17 PITTMAN, Caitlin Congress Middle 1:25.02 3(6)

18 HORTON, Sophie Northgate Middle 1:26.17 2(3)

PEYTON, Greene Platte City Middle DNS 1

AUBREE, Linton Platte City Middle DNS 2

POINDEXTER, Korinn Northgate Middle DNS 2

HOLBROOK, Zahria Plaza Middle Scho DNS 2

WALLACE, Nora Congress Middle DNS 3

GOITOM, Simona Northgate Middle DNS 3

GONZALEZ, Maylie Platte Purchase M DNS 4

DEVILLE, Makenna Platte Purchase M DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SZARWINKSI, Riley Plaza Middle Scho 1:13.85

2 LILLY , Stark Platte City Middle 1:16.54

3 LINDSEY, Annabella Platte City Middle 1:20.96

PEYTON, Greene Platte City Middle DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 WILKENS, Brynn Plaza Middle Scho 1:18.15

2 KENNEDY, Lilly Platte City Middle 1:23.06

3 HORTON, Sophie Northgate Middle 1:26.17

AUBREE, Linton Platte City Middle DNS

POINDEXTER, Korinn Northgate Middle DNS

HOLBROOK, Zahria Plaza Middle Scho DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 BURNS, Kai Platte Purchase M 1:17.65

2 LUCAS, Molly Congress Middle 1:18.57

3 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 1:19.64

4 MCBRIDE, Ciara Congress Middle 1:20.56

5 WILLIAMSON, Sydney Congress Middle 1:23.14

6 PITTMAN, Caitlin Congress Middle 1:25.02

WALLACE, Nora Congress Middle DNS

GOITOM, Simona Northgate Middle DNS

Section 4 of 4

#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 STONE , Addison Platte City Middle 1:02.88

2 STRATTON, Sariah  Northgate Middle 1:04.79

3 WILLIAMS, Michael Plaza Middle Scho 1:10.33

4 SCHLAKE , Charlotte Platte City Middle 1:12.03

5 MCCABE, Austen Congress Middle 1:12.40

6 COLLINGS, Tatum Congress Middle 1:13.55

GONZALEZ, Maylie Platte Purchase M DNS

DEVILLE, Makenna Platte Purchase M DNS

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BAGWELL, Tyler Platte City Middle 59.33 4(1) 10

2 DOZAR, Dalton Congress Middle 1:00.41 4(2) 8

3 HILL, Caleb Platte Purchase M 1:02.90 4(3) 6

4 WALTER, Jamison Plaza Middle Scho 1:03.10 1(1) 5

5 MEHANIVC, Aner Northgate Middle 1:04.33 4(4) 4

6 WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M 1:04.79 4(5) 3

7 DAVIS, Vonzelle Congress Middle 1:04.80 4(6) 2

8 MOORE, Ollie Plaza Middle Scho 1:05.59 2(1) 1

9 JACKSON, Will Platte City Middle 1:06.29 3(1)

10 AMBROSE, Ryder Northgate Middle 1:06.45 4(7)

11 WORDEN, Chase Congress Middle 1:07.94 3(2)

12 TURNER, Ryker Congress Middle 1:08.28 3(3)

13 SENA, Nicholas Platte City Middle 1:10.86 1(2)

14 COOPER, Austin Congress Middle 1:14.32 3(4)

15 LOGAN , Jacobs Platte City Middle 1:21.84 2(2)

LEONARD, darnell Northgate Middle DNS 1

POWELL, Desmond Plaza Middle Scho DNS 1

DEVAUL, Dalton Platte City Middle DNS 2

CONDENI, Brayden Platte City Middle DNS 2

GRAYSEN, Smith Platte City Middle DNS 2

MITCHELL, Gabe Platte City Middle DNS 2

MOPPIN, Quintin Platte City Middle DNS 2

CLARK, Malakai Northgate Middle DNS 3

MCCRACKEN, Wyatt Northgate Middle DNS 3

ROBLES, Luis Platte Purchase M DNS 3

SCHILL, Callen Congress Middle DNS 3

GARCIA, Jimmy Northgate Middle DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WALTER, Jamison Plaza Middle Scho 1:03.10

2 SENA, Nicholas Platte City Middle 1:10.86

LEONARD, darnell Northgate Middle DNS

POWELL, Desmond Plaza Middle Scho DNS

Section 2 of 4
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MOORE, Ollie Plaza Middle Scho 1:05.59

2 LOGAN , Jacobs Platte City Middle 1:21.84

DEVAUL, Dalton Platte City Middle DNS

CONDENI, Brayden Platte City Middle DNS

GRAYSEN, Smith Platte City Middle DNS

MITCHELL, Gabe Platte City Middle DNS

MOPPIN, Quintin Platte City Middle DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 JACKSON, Will Platte City Middle 1:06.29

2 WORDEN, Chase Congress Middle 1:07.94

3 TURNER, Ryker Congress Middle 1:08.28

4 COOPER, Austin Congress Middle 1:14.32

CLARK, Malakai Northgate Middle DNS

MCCRACKEN, Wyatt Northgate Middle DNS

ROBLES, Luis Platte Purchase M DNS

SCHILL, Callen Congress Middle DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 BAGWELL, Tyler Platte City Middle 59.33

2 DOZAR, Dalton Congress Middle 1:00.41

3 HILL, Caleb Platte Purchase M 1:02.90

4 MEHANIVC, Aner Northgate Middle 1:04.33

5 WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M 1:04.79

6 DAVIS, Vonzelle Congress Middle 1:04.80

7 AMBROSE, Ryder Northgate Middle 1:06.45

GARCIA, Jimmy Northgate Middle DNS

#13 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ANDERSON, Molly Plaza Middle Scho 2:42.89 10

2 FANNIN, Halina Northgate Middle 2:45.15 8

3 ELLA , Miller Platte City Middle 2:51.76 6

4 GRAY, Addison Congress Middle 2:54.19 5

5 HULLETT, London Platte City Middle 3:01.09 4

6 WALLACE, Nora Congress Middle 3:03.02 3

7 COLE, Collins Platte City Middle 3:03.93 2

8 LUCAS, Mia Congress Middle 3:06.18 1

9 NEWBERRY, Katelyn Platte City Middle 3:09.56

10 BELL, Gwendolyn Plaza Middle Scho 3:10.23

11 HATCHER, Andra Plaza Middle Scho 3:11.31

12 CARLIE, Baker Platte City Middle 3:20.75

13 WILLIAMSON, Sydney Congress Middle 3:21.73

14 LEARY, Brooklyn Platte City Middle 3:22.49

15 TESS, Mccoy Platte City Middle 4:08.28

GOLD, Leah Platte Purchase M DNS

MCBRIDE, Ciara Congress Middle DNS

ROBINSON, Gloria Northgate Middle DNS

STAMBERSKY, Tyler Platte City Middle DNS

#14 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Kal Plaza Middle Scho 2:25.66 1(1) 10

2 MCKENZIE, Landon Platte City Middle 2:29.63 1(2) 8

3 MINDER, Alex Plaza Middle Scho 2:30.48 2(1) 6

4 GUILLEN SMITH, Geo Northgate Middle 2:32.62 2(2) 5

5 CRUZ-MARTINEZ, Edwin Northgate Middle 2:33.31 2(3) 4

6 MARTINEZ, Emiliano Congress Middle 2:35.20 2(4) 3

7 WORDEN, Chase Congress Middle 2:37.97 2(5) 2

8 BURNICH, Bennett Platte Purchase M 2:38.44 2(6) 1

9 RUNYAN, Oz Congress Middle 2:39.48 2(7)

10 DEBIASO, William Platte Purchase M 2:41.84 2(8)

11 DICKSON, Bently Northgate Middle 2:42.92 2(9)

12 AUE, Tony Platte City Middle 2:44.48 1(3)

13 SAVELUC, Jacob Platte City Middle 2:45.74 1(4)

14 BYRNS, Alexander Northgate Middle 2:47.27 2(10)

15 DAVIS, Vonzelle Congress Middle 2:47.43 2(11)

16 GASE, Walker Plaza Middle Scho 2:47.68 1(5)

17 MILLER, Cal Platte City Middle 2:49.34 1(6)

18 COHARA, Maclin Congress Middle 2:53.24 2(12)

19 HAYS, Hunter Platte Purchase M 2:55.14 1(7)

20 ENDESHAW, Kaleb Platte Purchase M 3:03.44 1(8)

21 MADDOX, Chleborad Platte City Middle 3:04.11 1(9)

22 STEWART, Landon Platte Purchase M 3:05.13 1(10)

23 HADDON, Newsome Platte City Middle 3:05.84 1(11)

24 RYDER, Fleming Platte City Middle 3:11.47 1(12)

25 ISAAC , Johnson Platte City Middle 3:55.83 1(13)

FITZPATRICK, Layton Platte City Middle DNS 1

FITZPATRCIK, Lenin Platte City Middle DNS 1

BYRD, Aiden Northgate Middle DNS 1

TULL, Asa Northgate Middle DNS 1

MYER, Roland Platte Purchase M DNS 1

JACKMAN, Nathan Congress Middle DNS 2

MANN, Alexander Congress Middle DNS 2

CHOI, Eunseong Northgate Middle DNS 2

CARROLL, Tyce Northgate Middle DNS 2

TULL, Jude Northgate Middle DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Kal Plaza Middle Scho 2:25.66

2 MCKENZIE, Landon Platte City Middle 2:29.63

3 AUE, Tony Platte City Middle 2:44.48

4 SAVELUC, Jacob Platte City Middle 2:45.74

5 GASE, Walker Plaza Middle Scho 2:47.68

6 MILLER, Cal Platte City Middle 2:49.34

7 HAYS, Hunter Platte Purchase M 2:55.14
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#14 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 ENDESHAW, Kaleb Platte Purchase M 3:03.44

9 MADDOX, Chleborad Platte City Middle 3:04.11

10 STEWART, Landon Platte Purchase M 3:05.13

11 HADDON, Newsome Platte City Middle 3:05.84

12 RYDER, Fleming Platte City Middle 3:11.47

13 ISAAC , Johnson Platte City Middle 3:55.83

FITZPATRICK, Layton Platte City Middle DNS

FITZPATRCIK, Lenin Platte City Middle DNS

BYRD, Aiden Northgate Middle DNS

TULL, Asa Northgate Middle DNS

MYER, Roland Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MINDER, Alex Plaza Middle Scho 2:30.48

2 GUILLEN SMITH, Geo Northgate Middle 2:32.62

3 CRUZ-MARTINEZ, Edwin Northgate Middle 2:33.31

4 MARTINEZ, Emiliano Congress Middle 2:35.20

5 WORDEN, Chase Congress Middle 2:37.97

6 BURNICH, Bennett Platte Purchase M 2:38.44

7 RUNYAN, Oz Congress Middle 2:39.48

8 DEBIASO, William Platte Purchase M 2:41.84

9 DICKSON, Bently Northgate Middle 2:42.92

10 BYRNS, Alexander Northgate Middle 2:47.27

11 DAVIS, Vonzelle Congress Middle 2:47.43

12 COHARA, Maclin Congress Middle 2:53.24

JACKMAN, Nathan Congress Middle DNS

MANN, Alexander Congress Middle DNS

CHOI, Eunseong Northgate Middle DNS

CARROLL, Tyce Northgate Middle DNS

TULL, Jude Northgate Middle DNS

#15 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHAPPELL, Nikyah Congress Middle 28.02  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 AGBOR, Annalise Plaza Middle Scho 28.89  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 STRATTON, Sariah  Northgate Middle 29.10  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 DOUGHERTY, Nora Congress Middle 29.98  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 ASHBY, Cashmere Northgate Middle 30.98  (NW) 3(1) 4

6 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 31.06  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 BERNARD, Briella Congress Middle 31.39  (NW) 4(5) 2

8 BROOKLYN, Niewald Platte City Middle 31.49  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 JOHNSON, Ja'Lia  Northgate Middle 31.77  (NW) 4(6)

10 LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella Platte City Middle 31.90  (NW) 2(3)

11 ROBINSON , Raylin Northgate Middle 32.39  (NW) 4(7)

12 BROWN, Molly Plaza Middle Scho 33.29  (NW) 2(4)

13 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 33.50  (NW) 3(2)

14 MERCHANT, Kaylynn Congress Middle 34.00  (NW) 3(3)

15 BELACHEW, Naomi Plaza Middle Scho 34.68  (NW) 2(5)

#15 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M 35.28  (NW) 3(4)

17 MAXWELL, Max Congress Middle 35.79  (NW) 3(5)

18 WILKENS, Brynn Plaza Middle Scho 35.88  (NW) 1(1)

19 WAHIDI, Sadaf Platte City Middle 36.06  (NW) 1(2)

20 DRISKELL, Ava Platte City Middle 37.21  (NW) 2(6)

21 NAVA, Luna Platte City Middle 41.65  (NW) 1(3)

NOLTE, Addison Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 1

MAHOWSKI, Mackenna Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 1

ELEANOR , Doughty Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 1

STONE , Addison Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 1

ALLIE, Blakey Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 2

CALLIE, Hill Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 2

GONZALEZ, Maylie Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

JOANNES, Memphis Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 3

MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

DART, Andrea Plaza Middle Scho DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILKENS, Brynn Plaza Middle Scho 35.88

2 WAHIDI, Sadaf Platte City Middle 36.06

3 NAVA, Luna Platte City Middle 41.65

NOLTE, Addison Platte City Middle DNS

MAHOWSKI, Mackenna Platte City Middle DNS

ELEANOR , Doughty Platte City Middle DNS

STONE , Addison Platte City Middle DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 31.06

2 BROOKLYN, Niewald Platte City Middle 31.49

3 LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella Platte City Middle 31.90

4 BROWN, Molly Plaza Middle Scho 33.29

5 BELACHEW, Naomi Plaza Middle Scho 34.68

6 DRISKELL, Ava Platte City Middle 37.21

ALLIE, Blakey Platte City Middle DNS

CALLIE, Hill Platte City Middle DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASHBY, Cashmere Northgate Middle 30.98

2 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 33.50

3 MERCHANT, Kaylynn Congress Middle 34.00

4 WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M 35.28

5 MAXWELL, Max Congress Middle 35.79

GONZALEZ, Maylie Platte Purchase M DNS

JOANNES, Memphis Congress Middle DNS

MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#15 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CHAPPELL, Nikyah Congress Middle 28.02

2 AGBOR, Annalise Plaza Middle Scho 28.89

3 STRATTON, Sariah  Northgate Middle 29.10

4 DOUGHERTY, Nora Congress Middle 29.98

5 BERNARD, Briella Congress Middle 31.39

6 JOHNSON, Ja'Lia  Northgate Middle 31.77

7 ROBINSON , Raylin Northgate Middle 32.39

DART, Andrea Plaza Middle Scho DNS

#16 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Sheldon Congress Middle 25.66  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 BLACK, Jeremiah Plaza Middle Scho 25.68  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 ARNONE, Devin Platte Purchase M 26.29  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 BENNETT, Paxton Platte City Middle 26.36  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 PENA, Gerrardo Congress Middle 26.97  (NW) 6(4) 4

6 EJIOGU, Uchechi Platte City Middle 27.06  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 DOZAR, Dalton Congress Middle 27.20  (NW) 5(1) 2

8 CIANFLONE, Nicky Plaza Middle Scho 27.40  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 DAVIS, Colin Platte Purchase M 27.58  (NW) 6(5)

10 BENNETT, Payden Platte City Middle 27.66  (NW) 2(4)

11 CARLGREN, Nicholas Plaza Middle Scho 27.75  (NW) 2(5)

12 SMITH, Keion Plaza Middle Scho 27.87  (NW) 1(1)

13 PABON, Dillan Northgate Middle 28.30  (NW) 5(2)

14 HUNT, Christopher Northgate Middle 28.89  (NW) 5(3)

15 MATHURIN, Erden Platte Purchase M 28.96  (NW) 4(1)

16 WAYNE, Caleb Plaza Middle Scho 28.98  (NW) 1(2)

17 FORCE, Dru Congress Middle 29.04  (NW) 5(4)

18 SIMMS, dustin Platte City Middle 29.32  (NW) 1(3)

19 LINCOLN , Kieth Platte City Middle 29.75  (NW) 1(4)

20 CONDENI, Brayden Platte City Middle 30.63  (NW) 2(6)

21 KERAUS, Trey Platte City Middle 30.76  (NW) 1(5)

22 SAPHO, Lennox Northgate Middle 30.98  (NW) 4(2)

23 SMITH, Krishawn Platte Purchase M 31.03  (NW) 4(3)

24 LOUIS, Genel Northgate Middle 31.75  (NW) 3(1)

25 RODRIGUEZ, Daniel Northgate Middle 32.09  (NW) 4(4)

26 AYDEN, Neely Platte City Middle 32.13  (NW) 3(2)

27 AUSTIN, Claxton Platte City Middle 32.26  (NW) 3(3)

28 RUNYAN, Oz Congress Middle 32.58  (NW) 4(5)

29 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 33.51  (NW) 3(4)

30 BYNG, Kaiden Platte Purchase M 34.02  (NW) 3(5)

31 WATERMAN, Darnell Northgate Middle 34.69  (NW) 3(6)

32 SANCHEZ, Dominick Northgate Middle 35.48  (NW) 3(7)

EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 2

COOPER, Austin Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 3

STOKES, Jorden Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 4

SCHILL, Callen Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 4

#16 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

ROBINSON, dominic Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 4

DAVIS, Vonzelle Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 5

FILLION, Corbin Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 5

KIRKLAND, Andrew Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 5

QUIJANO, Dominic Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 5

LATTNER, Kaden Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 6

AGUIRRE, Franciso Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 6

BARRY, Trenton Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Keion Plaza Middle Scho 27.87

2 WAYNE, Caleb Plaza Middle Scho 28.98

3 SIMMS, dustin Platte City Middle 29.32

4 LINCOLN , Kieth Platte City Middle 29.75

5 KERAUS, Trey Platte City Middle 30.76

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 BENNETT, Paxton Platte City Middle 26.36

2 EJIOGU, Uchechi Platte City Middle 27.06

3 CIANFLONE, Nicky Plaza Middle Scho 27.40

4 BENNETT, Payden Platte City Middle 27.66

5 CARLGREN, Nicholas Plaza Middle Scho 27.75

6 CONDENI, Brayden Platte City Middle 30.63

EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOUIS, Genel Northgate Middle 31.75

2 AYDEN, Neely Platte City Middle 32.13

3 AUSTIN, Claxton Platte City Middle 32.26

4 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 33.51

5 BYNG, Kaiden Platte Purchase M 34.02

6 WATERMAN, Darnell Northgate Middle 34.69

7 SANCHEZ, Dominick Northgate Middle 35.48

COOPER, Austin Congress Middle DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATHURIN, Erden Platte Purchase M 28.96

2 SAPHO, Lennox Northgate Middle 30.98

3 SMITH, Krishawn Platte Purchase M 31.03

4 RODRIGUEZ, Daniel Northgate Middle 32.09

5 RUNYAN, Oz Congress Middle 32.58

STOKES, Jorden Platte City Middle DNS

SCHILL, Callen Congress Middle DNS

ROBINSON, dominic Northgate Middle DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOZAR, Dalton Congress Middle 27.20

2 PABON, Dillan Northgate Middle 28.30
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#16 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 HUNT, Christopher Northgate Middle 28.89

4 FORCE, Dru Congress Middle 29.04

DAVIS, Vonzelle Congress Middle DNS

FILLION, Corbin Congress Middle DNS

KIRKLAND, Andrew Congress Middle DNS

QUIJANO, Dominic Congress Middle DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Sheldon Congress Middle 25.66

2 BLACK, Jeremiah Plaza Middle Scho 25.68

3 ARNONE, Devin Platte Purchase M 26.29

4 PENA, Gerrardo Congress Middle 26.97

5 DAVIS, Colin Platte Purchase M 27.58

LATTNER, Kaden Congress Middle DNS

AGUIRRE, Franciso Congress Middle DNS

BARRY, Trenton Congress Middle DNS

#17 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plaza Middle School (A) 4:50.95 10

2 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 5:00.05 8

3 Congress Middle School (A) 5:02.07 6

4 Platte City Middle School (A) 5:13.47 5

5 Platte City Middle School (B) 5:29.31 4

#18 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northgate Middle School (A) 4:09.14 10

2 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 4:13.63 8

3 Platte City Middle School (A) 4:19.04 6

4 Plaza Middle School (A) 4:19.96 5

5 Congress Middle School (A) 4:42.85 4

6 Northgate Middle School (B) 4:59.81 3

7 Congress Middle School (B) 5:16.09 2

8 Platte City Middle School (B) 5:45.20 1

#19 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HORD, Derek Congress Middle 1.57m 10

2 PENA, Gerrardo Congress Middle 1.47m 8

3 MINDER, Alex Plaza Middle Scho 1.47m 6

4 MULIKIN, Gabe Plaza Middle Scho 1.47m 5

5 LOUIS, Genel Northgate Middle 1.37m 4

6 BYERS, Zaeden Northgate Middle 1.37m 2

6 HORN, Gunner Platte City Middle 1.37m 2

6 STOKES, Jorden Platte City Middle 1.37m 2

9 MITCHELL, Jacob Platte City Middle 1.37m

9 PABON, Dillan Northgate Middle 1.37m

#19 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

HOLLOWAY, Jocques Platte Purchase M NH

TAYLAY, Tyrome Northgate Middle NH

LINCOLN , Kieth Platte City Middle NH

SHEPHERD, Damien Northgate Middle DNS

MEHANIVC, Aner Northgate Middle DNS

CLARK, Malakai Northgate Middle DNS

GRAYSEN, Smith Platte City Middle DNS

WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M DNS

POWELL, Desmond Plaza Middle Scho DNS

#20 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZELLER, Elise Congress Middle 4' 4" 10

2 HOEFLING, Delanie Platte City Middle 4' 2" 8

3 DART, Andrea Plaza Middle Scho4' 2" 6

4 BURRIS, Alexis Platte Purchase M 4' 2" 4.5

4 LYONS, Zoe Congress Middle 4' 2" 4.5

6 ELLIOTT, Sophia Plaza Middle Scho4' 2" 3

7 JENNI, Haley Platte City Middle 4' 0" 2

COLE, Collins Platte City Middle NH

FINNEY, Sophia Plaza Middle SchoNH

WILLIAMS, Michael Plaza Middle SchoNH

RUFFCORN, Micaela Platte City Middle NH

DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M NH

MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M NH

MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M DNS

COMPTON, Sophia Congress Middle DNS

GONZALEZ, Maylie Platte Purchase M DNS

NICKELL, Rhen Northgate Middle DNS

#21 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 QUIJANO, Dominic Congress Middle 4.92m  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 COLEMAN, Jimmy Plaza Middle Scho 4.50m  (NW) 3(1) 7

2 GUTIERREZ, Owen Congress Middle 4.50m  (NW) 4(2) 7

4 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven Platte City Middle 4.47m  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 ALYASSIRI, Hassan Platte Purchase M 4.37m  (NW) 4(3) 4

6 EJIOGU, Uchechi Platte City Middle 4.35m  (NW) 3(2) 3

7 MANJARAS, Eric (Gio) Platte Purchase M 4.29m  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 WILSON, Jay Dion Northgate Middle 4.21m  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 BLACK, Jeremiah Plaza Middle Scho 4.04m  (NW) 3(3)

10 COZART, Rickey Plaza Middle Scho 3.98m  (NW) 4(4)

11 ANTONE 3RD, Andrew Platte Purchase M 3.95m  (NW) 4(5)

12 MULIKIN, Gabe Plaza Middle Scho 3.87m  (NW) 2(3)

12 HILL, Caleb Platte Purchase M 3.87m  (NW) 3(4)

14 BYERS, Zaeden Northgate Middle 3.79m  (NW) 3(5)
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#21 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 3.70m  (NW) 3(6)

16 COOPER, Austin Congress Middle 3.64m  (NW) 1(2)

17 HUNTER, Feickert Platte City Middle 3.63m  (NW) 3(7)

18 MITCHELL, Jacob Platte City Middle 3.60m  (NW) 2(4)

19 RODRIGUEZ, Daniel Northgate Middle 3.57m  (NW) 2(5)

20 PROHASKA, Carter Congress Middle 3.53m  (NW) 4(6)

21 PORTER, Brandon Congress Middle 3.52m  (NW) 2(6)

22 BARRETT, Carter Platte City Middle 3.35m  (NW) 4(7)

23 JULIAN, Friddell Platte City Middle 3.26m  (NW) 2(7)

23 AYDEN, Neely Platte City Middle 3.26m  (NW) 4(8)

25 MORELAND, MacMichael Platte City Middle 2.77m  (NW) 4(9)

26 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 2.43m  (NW) 1(3)

27 BOWMAN, Rylan Platte City Middle 2.14m  (NW) 4(10)

SMITH, Krishawn Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

TROY, Kobe Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 1

SHEPHERD, Damien Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 1

WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

MCCRACKEN, Wyatt Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 2

JENNINGS, Raymond Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 2

LEE, Rakeem Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

MATHURIN, Erden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

ROBLES, Luis Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

BURNICH, Bennett Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

BYNG, Kaiden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

BENNETT, Paxton Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 3

ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

FORCE, Dru Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 3

ARNONE, Devin Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 4

HORN, Gunner Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 WILSON, Jay Dion Northgate Middle 4.21m  (NW)

2 COOPER, Austin Congress Middle 3.64m  (NW)

3 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 2.43m  (NW)

SMITH, Krishawn Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

TROY, Kobe Northgate Middle DNS  (NW)

SHEPHERD, Damien Northgate Middle DNS  (NW)

WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 4

1 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven Platte City Middle 4.47m  (NW)

2 MANJARAS, Eric (Gio) Platte Purchase M 4.29m  (NW)

3 MULIKIN, Gabe Plaza Middle Scho 3.87m  (NW)

4 MITCHELL, Jacob Platte City Middle 3.60m  (NW)

5 RODRIGUEZ, Daniel Northgate Middle 3.57m  (NW)

#21 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 PORTER, Brandon Congress Middle 3.52m  (NW)

7 JULIAN, Friddell Platte City Middle 3.26m  (NW)

LEE, Rakeem Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

JENNINGS, Raymond Northgate Middle DNS  (NW)

MCCRACKEN, Wyatt Northgate Middle DNS  (NW)

MATHURIN, Erden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

ROBLES, Luis Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 4

1 COLEMAN, Jimmy Plaza Middle Scho 4.50m  (NW)

2 EJIOGU, Uchechi Platte City Middle 4.35m  (NW)

3 BLACK, Jeremiah Plaza Middle Scho 4.04m  (NW)

4 HILL, Caleb Platte Purchase M 3.87m  (NW)

5 BYERS, Zaeden Northgate Middle 3.79m  (NW)

6 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 3.70m  (NW)

7 HUNTER, Feickert Platte City Middle 3.63m  (NW)

BENNETT, Paxton Platte City Middle DNS  (NW)

BYNG, Kaiden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

BURNICH, Bennett Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

FORCE, Dru Congress Middle DNS  (NW)

Flight 4 of 4

1 QUIJANO, Dominic Congress Middle 4.92m  (NW)

2 GUTIERREZ, Owen Congress Middle 4.50m  (NW)

3 ALYASSIRI, Hassan Platte Purchase M 4.37m  (NW)

4 COZART, Rickey Plaza Middle Scho 3.98m  (NW)

5 ANTONE 3RD, Andrew Platte Purchase M 3.95m  (NW)

6 PROHASKA, Carter Congress Middle 3.53m  (NW)

7 BARRETT, Carter Platte City Middle 3.35m  (NW)

8 AYDEN, Neely Platte City Middle 3.26m  (NW)

9 MORELAND, MacMichael Platte City Middle 2.77m  (NW)

10 BOWMAN, Rylan Platte City Middle 2.14m  (NW)

ARNONE, Devin Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

HORN, Gunner Platte City Middle DNS  (NW)

#22 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CHAPPELL, Nikyah Congress Middle 4.13m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DOUGHERTY, Nora Congress Middle 4.07m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ELLIOTT, Sophia Plaza Middle Scho 3.89m  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 TAYLOR, Isla Plaza Middle Scho 3.85m  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 TORRES, Madison Congress Middle 3.64m  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 DEC, Avery Plaza Middle Scho 3.57m  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 ANNA, Kampmeyer Platte City Middle 3.54m  (NW) 1(4) 1.5

7 BOEKHOUT, noelle Platte City Middle 3.54m  (NW) 2(4) 1.5

9 UNRUH, Amelia Platte Purchase M 3.47m  (NW) 1(5)

10 LYONS, Zoe Congress Middle 3.43m  (NW) 2(5)

11 SCHLAKE , Charlotte Platte City Middle 3.36m  (NW) 2(6)
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#22 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 KATO, Kylee Platte City Middle 3.34m  (NW) 2(7)

13 TILAHUN, Helena Platte Purchase M 3.31m  (NW) 1(6)

14 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 3.30m  (NW) 1(7)

15 HOUSE, Adalyn Platte City Middle 3.12m  (NW) 1(8)

16 JOHNSON, Jayden Northgate Middle 3.10m  (NW) 2(8)

16 POINDEXTER, Korinn Northgate Middle 3.10m  (NW) 2(8)

18 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 2.96m  (NW) 1(9)

19 ELLA , Miller Platte City Middle 2.93m  (NW) 1(10)

20 JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 2.84m  (NW) 1(11)

20 AYICHE, Arsema Platte Purchase M 2.84m  (NW) 2(10)

22 JOHNSON, Jalyn Northgate Middle 2.70m  (NW) 2(11)

23 TATE, Georgia Platte Purchase M 2.60m  (NW) 1(12)

24 LONG, Maddie Northgate Middle 2.59m  (NW) 1(13)

25 BURNS, Kai Platte Purchase M 2.57m  (NW) 1(14)

26 LAUCK, Ruby Northgate Middle 2.42m  (NW) 2(12)

27 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 2.41m  (NW) 1(15)

MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 1

COMPTON, Sophia Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 2

ACOSTA, Valeria Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ELLIOTT, Sophia Plaza Middle Scho 3.89m  (NW)

2 TAYLOR, Isla Plaza Middle Scho 3.85m  (NW)

3 DEC, Avery Plaza Middle Scho 3.57m  (NW)

4 ANNA, Kampmeyer Platte City Middle 3.54m  (NW)

5 UNRUH, Amelia Platte Purchase M 3.47m  (NW)

6 TILAHUN, Helena Platte Purchase M 3.31m  (NW)

7 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 3.30m  (NW)

8 HOUSE, Adalyn Platte City Middle 3.12m  (NW)

9 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 2.96m  (NW)

10 ELLA , Miller Platte City Middle 2.93m  (NW)

11 JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 2.84m  (NW)

12 TATE, Georgia Platte Purchase M 2.60m  (NW)

13 LONG, Maddie Northgate Middle 2.59m  (NW)

14 BURNS, Kai Platte Purchase M 2.57m  (NW)

15 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 2.41m  (NW)

MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHAPPELL, Nikyah Congress Middle 4.13m  (NW)

2 DOUGHERTY, Nora Congress Middle 4.07m  (NW)

3 TORRES, Madison Congress Middle 3.64m  (NW)

4 BOEKHOUT, noelle Platte City Middle 3.54m  (NW)

5 LYONS, Zoe Congress Middle 3.43m  (NW)

6 SCHLAKE , Charlotte Platte City Middle 3.36m  (NW)

#22 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 KATO, Kylee Platte City Middle 3.34m  (NW)

8 JOHNSON, Jayden Northgate Middle 3.10m  (NW)

8 POINDEXTER, Korinn Northgate Middle 3.10m  (NW)

10 AYICHE, Arsema Platte Purchase M 2.84m  (NW)

11 JOHNSON, Jalyn Northgate Middle 2.70m  (NW)

12 LAUCK, Ruby Northgate Middle 2.42m  (NW)

COMPTON, Sophia Congress Middle DNS  (NW)

ACOSTA, Valeria Congress Middle DNS  (NW)

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Congress Middle School CONG 120

2 Platte City Middle School PLTC
M

95

3 Plaza Middle School PLZM
S

84

4 Northgate Middle School NGTM
S

72

5 Platte Purchase Middle School PPMS 58

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Congress Middle School CONG 132.5

2 Platte City Middle School PLTC
M

124

3 Plaza Middle School PLZM
S

96

4 Northgate Middle School NGTM
S

47

5 Platte Purchase Middle School PPMS 22.5
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